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Graduate Calendar 

 
2022-2023 Academic Calendar 

Fall Term (Extended) 
Summer & Fall 2022    
June 16-26 Thurs. – Sun. MFA Summer Residency 
June  27 Monday Fall Courses Begin - Mentored Studies 
August 25 Thursday Opening Convocation 10:00 a.m. (All Campus) 
September 5 Monday Labor Day Observance (No Classes – Offices Closed) 
September 23 - 25 Fri. – Sun Homecoming Weekend 
November 23 Wednesday Thanksgiving Recess Begins (No Classes – Offices Open) 
November  23 – 25 Wed. – Fri. Thanksgiving Recess (No Classes – Offices Closed Thurs & Fri.) 
December 9 Friday Fall Courses End  
December 13 Tuesday Final Grades Due at 9:00 a.m. 
December 12 – Jan. 2  Winter Recess  (No Classes – Offices Closed Dec. 23 – Jan. 2. 

 
Winter Term (Extended) 
Winter & Spring 2023 
January 3-13 Tues. – Fri. MFA Winter Residency 
January  3 Tuesday Offices Open 
January 14 Saturday Winter Courses Begin - Mentored Studies 

January  16 Monday 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Observance (No Classes – Offices 
Open) 

April 7 Friday 
Good Friday Observance (No Classes – Offices Close at 
Noon) 

April 22 Saturday Commencement - Ceremonies Begin at 2 p.m. 
June 9 Friday Winter Courses End 
June  13 Tuesday Final Grades Due at 9:00 a.m. 
 


